
TV 10 OLÜMIASTARTI   XXXVI   VÕISTLUSSARI 
I ETAPP 

Võru Spordikeskus, 14. jaanuar 2007.a. 
 

 
NOOREMAD TÜDRUKUD, 60 M A-FINAAL 
 
 1 284 Kerli KIVIMÄGI 05.01.1995 Rakvere Linna Algkool 8,77 
 2 151 Anette VAAB 26.03.1995 Tln. Rahumäe PK 8,78 
 3 205 Karit KALJUSTO 02.07.1995 Tln. Tehnika G 8,80 
 4 416 Liisi KALA 11.07.1995 Olustvere PK *** 8,84 
 5 395 Kristel SOONETS 22.02.1995 Tartu Kommerts G 8,91 
 6 108 Egle REBANE 15.02.1995 Rakvere PK 8,99 
 
NOOREMAD TÜDRUKUD, 60 M B-FINAAL 
 
 1 183 Aet LAURIK 13.03.1995 Keila G 8,98 
 2 397 Getter Marie LEMBERG 25.02.1995 Tartu Miina Härma G 9,29 
 3 19 Kristiina KEISK 13.01.1995 Rannu KK 9,32 
 4 345 Kaida MATKEVICIUS 09.06.1995 Valtu PK 9,38 
 5 252 Helena TALIMAA 08.02.1995 Viljandi CRJG 9,46 
 6 196 Merilin LINSI 08.03.1995 Vinni-Pajusti G 9,55 
 
NOOREMAD TÜDRUKUD, 60 M  EELJOOKSUD 
 
 1 151 Anette VAAB 26.03.1995 Tln. Rahumäe PK 8,68 
 2 205 Karit KALJUSTO 02.07.1995 Tln. Tehnika G 8,81 
 3 284 Kerli KIVIMÄGI 05.01.1995 Rakvere Linna Algkool 8,85 
 4 108 Egle REBANE 15.02.1995 Rakvere PK 8,87 
 5 416 Liisi KALA 11.07.1995 Olustvere PK *** 8,91 
 6 395 Kristel SOONETS 22.02.1995 Tartu Kommerts G 8,96 
 7 183 Aet LAURIK 13.03.1995 Keila G 9,00 
 8 19 Kristiina KEISK 13.01.1995 Rannu KK 9,25 
 9 345 Kaida MATKEVICIUS 09.06.1995 Valtu PK 9,30 
 10 252 Helena TALIMAA 08.02.1995 Viljandi CRJG 9,31 
 11 196 Merilin LINSI 08.03.1995 Vinni-Pajusti G 9,34 
 12 397 Getter Marie LEMBERG 25.02.1995 Tartu Miina Härma G 9,35 
 13 378 Anastasia STAROVOITOVA 05.10.1995 Maardu G 9,41 
 13 139 Hanna-Liisa ROONE 26.07.1995 Avinurme KK 9,41 
 15 168 Kertu TÄHT 20.01.1995 Valga G 9,51 



TV 10 olümpiastarti I etapp  Võru Spordikeskus, 14. jaanuar 2007.a. 

 2

 15 219 Dagne Markiine KOTKAS 03.05.1996 Kuusalu KK 9,51 
 17 246 Krete JUNSON 07.08.1995 Räpina ÜhisG 9,54 
 18 408 Vanessa RÄTSEP 30.09.1996 Viljandi Paalalinna G 9,55 
 18 271 Jemima LAANEM 19.11.1995 Haapsalu G 9,55 
 20 99 Karmen ALAMETS 15.12.1995 Rakvere ReaalG 9,56 
 21 100 Gerli TRAUS 04.06.1995 Rakvere ReaalG 9,57 
 22 65 Anastasia RÕBKINA 02.01.1995 Kohtla-Järve ÜhisG 9,58 
 22 364 Kärolin VARBLANE 12.08.1996 Viljandi MaaG 9,58 
 22 314 Mari-Liis NOOR 17.02.1995 Saaremaa ÜhisG 9,58 
 22 136 Stiina PREES 08.04.1995 Turba G 9,58 
 22 80 Pille MEIPALU 04.05.1995 Elva G 9,58 
 22 128 Marianne LEOTOOTS 1995 Põlva ÜhisG 9,58 
 28 307 Dea LEPIK 14.07.1995 Türi MajandusG 9,59 
 28 46 Hanna TINTSO 29.12.1995 Parksepa KK 9,59 
 30 98 Merilin SALUNDI 14.11.1995 Antsla G 9,63 
 31 253 Susanna PÄIV 09.01.1995 Viljandi CRJG 9,64 
 32 138 Jane KALDMA 01.07.1995 Avinurme KK 9,67 
 33 157 Everin PADARI 01.03.1995 Käina G 9,68 
 34 90 Vivijan VILLAK 19.04.1996 Võnnu KK 9,69 
 34 338 Gretlin Isobor RAUD 17.01.1996 Ülenurme G 9,69 
 36 213 Marit JUKK 16.11.1996 Tartu Tamme G 9,72 
 37 327 Eleriin LEES 27.03.1996 Muhu PK 9,74 
 37 158 Angelika SADAM 08.04.1995 Käina G 9,74 
 39 220 Katariina VELPLER 11.12.1995 Kuusalu KK 9,75 
 39 245 Triin JUNSON 19.12.1996 Räpina ÜhisG 9,75 
 39 277 Kätlin PLAADO 08.07.1995 Võru Kesklinna G 9,75 
 42 308 Merili VOLMRE 23.10.1995 Türi MajandusG 9,77 
 42 81 Kati JUURIK 30.08.1995 Elva G 9,77 
 42 365 Anne-Liis PÄRNA 08.03.1995 Viljandi MaaG 9,77 
 45 214 Hanna-Lotta OTSTAVEL 19.06.1996 Tartu Tamme G 9,78 
 46 315 Juudit SIIBAK 01.06.1995 Saaremaa ÜhisG 9,80 
 46 101 Teele TAHK 25.01.1996 Rakvere ReaalG 9,80 
 48 255 Kristel KALM 15.08.1995 Viimsi KK 9,81 
 49 166 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 Valga G 9,82 
 49 167 Liisa LIND 13.02.1995 Valga G 9,82 
 51 409 Kelly RAUD 12.06.1996 Viljandi Paalalinna G 9,86 
 52 127 Anett SIMGA 1995 Põlva ÜhisG 9,87 
 52 232 Moonika PÕDERSALU 28.03.1995 Järvakandi G 9,87 
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 54 398 Kelly ROSEN 23.11.1995 Loksa I KK 9,88 
 54 318 Keithy ARAK 23.04.1995 Lähte ÜhisG 9,88 
 56 363 Katre KLUUST 07.01.1995 Koeru KK 9,89 
 57 35 Liis PAALITS 11.04.1995 Ruila PK 9,95 
 58 117 Kertu TARJAN 04.03.1995 Vändra G 9,97 
 58 346 Helena SAKS 29.05.1995 Valtu PK 9,97 
 60 189 Age ÕUN 04.02.1995 Kõrveküla PK 9,99 
 61 184 Kirke KÜNNAPAS 13.09.1995 Keila G 10,00 
 62 91 Kerli KIVIMURD 04.06.1996 Võnnu KK 10,01 
 62 389 Marju LEMBER 13.04.1996 Orissaare G 10,01 
 62 47 Karoliine-Ireene BUGAJEV 04.06.1995 Parksepa KK 10,01 
 65 197 Lorena RAID 11.01.1995 Vinni-Pajusti G 10,04 
 66 118 Annika RAHUOJA 13.11.1996 Vändra G 10,07 
 67 7 Kersti LEMMING 15.01.1995 Tabivere G 10,10 
 68 399 Silvia PIIKMANN 18.12.1995 Loksa I KK 10,12 
 69 278 Mari-Liis TULEV 06.04.1994 Võru Kesklinna G 10,13 
 70 21 Anna-Marie IRBUS 14.07.1997 Kernu PK 10,15 
 71 20 Angeelika SOLL 01.02.1996 Rannu KK 10,17 
 72 36 Kaivi JÄRVELA 16.03.1995 Ruila PK 10,18 
 73 337 Eleri ANNI 24.08.1996 Ülenurme G 10,20 
 74 293 Sixtina LADVA 20.02.1995 Kanepi G 10,22 
 75 66 Katrin KURG 16.02.1996 Otepää G 10,23 
 75 195 Liia KASS 17.04.1995 Kõrveküla PK 10,23 
 77 8 Sandra SIMSON 10.06.1995 Tabivere G 10,25 
 78 57 Liisi NÕMMELA 28.09.1996 Kose G 10,26 
 78 231 Anett KALDAS 15.12.1995 Järvakandi G 10,26 
 80 56 Pauliina SIIMUMÄE 03.11.1996 Kose G 10,41 
 81 137 Merilin KOLD 01.05.1995 Turba G 10,48 
 82 175 Gerli ISRAEL 07.02.1995 Keila Algkool 10,51 
 83 190 Gunilla KOORT 06.02.1995 Kõrveküla PK 10,56 
 84 67 Tiiu Tiivi KAHR 16.11.1995 Otepää G 10,60 
 85 22 Liina LIIDIG 21.07.1995 Kernu PK 10,64 
 86 328 Sandra Liis VALK 26.02.1996 Muhu PK 10,67 
 87 256 Marianne ÄÄRO 02.02.1996 Viimsi KK 10,85 
 88 294 Karina LEHISTE 16.07.1996 Kanepi G 11,08 
 89 362 Merilyn IVASK 10.06.1995 Koeru KK 14,29 
  272 Hanna-Liina PEBERG 06.03.1996 Haapsalu G DNS 
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VANEMAD TÜDRUKUD, 60 M  A-FINAAL 
 
 1 305 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 Türi MajandusG 8,18 
 2 60 Karolin KIVIMÄE 01.11.1993 Pärnu Sütevaka Humanitaar G * 8,28 
 3 149 Laura Berta VAHTRA 06.12.1993 Tln. Prantsuse Lütseum 8,38 
 4 148 Tähti ALVER 04.12.1994 Tln. Inglise Kolledz 8,47 
 5 210 Gerli Helene GRITSENKO 29.12.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool *** 8,57 
 6 102 Marii UDUVEE 16.04.1993 Rakvere ReaalG 8,64 
 
VANEMAD TÜDRUKUD, 60 M  B-FINAAL 
 
 1 309 Andra VIIDIKAS 10.07.1993 Türi G *** 8,55 
 2 45 Triinu LIIV 26.02.1993 Parksepa KK 8,56 
 3 44 Anni VÕRO 10.06.1993 Parksepa KK 8,60 
 4 286 Eerika JAKOBI 16.10.1993 Rakvere Linna Algkool 8,68 
 5 411 Laura RÄTSEP 17.04.1993 Viljandi Paalalinna G 8,78 
 6 244 Carolin KIVISTIK 03.03.1994 Räpina ÜhisG 8,85 
 
VANEMAD TÜDRUKUD, 60 M  EELJOOKSUD 
 
 1 305 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 Türi MajandusG 8,22 
 2 60 Karolin KIVIMÄE 01.11.1993 Pärnu Sütevaka Humanitaar G *8,36 
 3 149 Laura Berta VAHTRA 06.12.1993 Tln. Prantsuse Lütseum 8,44 
 4 148 Tähti ALVER 04.12.1994 Tln. Inglise Kolledz 8,52 
 5 102 Marii UDUVEE 16.04.1993 Rakvere ReaalG 8,55 
 6 210 Gerli Helene GRITSENKO 29.12.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool *** 8,56 
 7 309 Andra VIIDIKAS 10.07.1993 Türi G *** 8,58 
 8 44 Anni VÕRO 10.06.1993 Parksepa KK 8,59 
 9 45 Triinu LIIV 26.02.1993 Parksepa KK 8,64 
 10 286 Eerika JAKOBI 16.10.1993 Rakvere Linna Algkool 8,66 
 11 411 Laura RÄTSEP 17.04.1993 Viljandi Paalalinna G 8,72 
 12 244 Carolin KIVISTIK 03.03.1994 Räpina ÜhisG 8,73 
 13 285 Jane MERILOO 13.03.1994 Rakvere Linna Algkool 8,76 
 14 396 Elenor KOEMETS 02.09.1994 Tartu Kommerts G *** 8,77 
 15 61 Lisett LUTS 19.08.1994 Pärnu Sütevaka Humanitaar G**8,78 
 16 159 Alice KONSBERG 05.03.1993 Valga G 8,80 
 17 172 Kersti KÜNNAPAS 07.02.1994 Keila Algkool 8,82 
 18 269 Kristel KÄLLE 08.04.1993 Haapsalu G 8,83 
 19 360 Ave LAGENÕMM 25.07.1993 Koeru KK 8,85 
 20 279 Liis TIMPKA 10.12.1994 Võru Kesklinna G 8,86 
 21 160 Merili KAMENIK 13.01.1994 Valga G 8,87 
 22 310 Eliise HOOGAND 30.05.1993 Saaremaa ÜhisG 8,89 
 23 179 Kadri MIGGUR 04.02.1993 Keila G 8,92 
 24 59 Maret SÜGIS 29.10.1993 Tartu Waldorf G *** 8,93 
 25 211 Hemminki OTSTAVEL 04.03.1993 Tartu Tamme G 8,97 
 26 419 Marleen PLÕKS 20.10.1994 Rakvere ReaalG  *** 8,98 
 27 103 Kristine NOODLA 09.05.1994 Rakvere ReaalG 9,04 
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 27 377 Olga HODÕREVA 10.10.1994 Maardu G 9,04 
 27 350 Merit AAS 24.07.1994 Valtu PK 9,04 
 30 97 Eeva TRAGEL 09.05.1994 Antsla G 9,05 
 31 249 Kätlin TÕLLASSON 04.06.1993 Viljandi CRJG 9,11 
 31 82 Marta PÄÄSUKE 02.06.1993 Elva G 9,11 
 33 122 Kerli JUHANDI 12.05.1994 Põlva ÜhisG 9,12 
 34 180 Janeli KURM 09.02.1993 Keila G 9,13 
 35 155 Alice MIKK 02.09.1994 Käina G 9,15 
 36 366 Els HEILE 18.04.1994 Viljandi MaaG 9,16 
 36 296 Helika AIGRO 18.03.1993 Kanepi G 9,16 
 38 27 Siiri SIILABERG 25.09.1993 Kernu PK 9,18 
 39 367 Dagmar KANSI 12.05.1993 Viljandi MaaG 9,19 
 40 83 Kairit IVASK 17.03.1993 Elva G 9,21 
 40 280 Laura JOONAS 24.02.1994 Võru Kesklinna G 9,21 
 42 229 Kirsti NÄÄR 04.07.1993 Kuusalu KK 9,27 
 43 115 Krista SOOSAAR 01.01.1993 Vändra G 9,28 
 44 68 Keidy KÜTT 06.11.1993 Otepää G 9,31 
 44 361 Helen TRUSKA 02.03.1993 Koeru KK 9,31 
 44 198 Kaisa KOMP 09.07.1994 Vinni-Pajusti G 9,31 
 47 311 Tiina OLLEMAA 13.05.1993 Saaremaa ÜhisG 9,32 
 47 212 Marleen PUHKE 15.07.1993 Tartu Tamme G 9,32 
 49 17 Helerin LÄÄNE 25.10.1993 Rannu KK 9,33 
 50 69 Mari ANTON 15.04.1993 Otepää G 9,34 
 50 187 Aire SIIMER 30.10.1994 Kõrveküla PK 9,34 
 52 123 Marisabel PIHLAPUU 01.06.1994 Põlva ÜhisG 9,35 
 53 26 Marite RÕÕM 27.10.1993 Kernu PK 9,37 
 54 349 Maarja SÜNDEMA 02.02.1993 Valtu PK 9,38 
 55 320 Kadi JÄRVE 19.03.1993 Lähte ÜhisG 9,41 
 56 333 Maarja-Liis MEREÄÄR 29.09.1993 Muhu PK 9,42 
 57 141 Krista KALLAVUS 03.12.1994 Avinurme KK 9,44 
 58 54 Elsa VALDMAA 23.02.1993 Kose G 9,47 
 59 230 Leaanika PARRA 28.02.1994 Kuusalu KK 9,50 
 60 37 Kadri SÄDE 12.11.1994 Ruila PK 9,52 
 61 336 Darja JUŠINSKAJA 19.05.1994 Ülenurme G 9,53 
 62 297 Jane HIOP 24.11.1993 Kanepi G 9,54 
 63 134 Anu JÕULU 16.12.1993 Turba G 9,57 
 63 262 Eeva-Liisa PUIDET 26.09.1993 Viimsi KK 9,57 
 65 403 Jaanika IDAVAIN 07.02.1993 Loksa I KK 9,60 
 66 188 Truudevi PAAL 29.11.1994 Kõrveküla PK 9,64 
 67 140 Aveli ŠMIGELSKITE 19.10.1994 Avinurme KK 9,65 
 67 199 Katariina LINDE 14.05.1994 Vinni-Pajusti G 9,65 
 69 135 Elys PUMBERT 06.12.1994 Turba G 9,67 
 70 334 Kelly KALD 25.11.1993 Ülenurme G 9,69 
 71 6 Laura-Helena RJABOVA 18.12.1994 Tabivere G 9,70 
 71 388 Liisi KAKKO 03.11.1994 Orissaare G 9,70 
 73 404 Diana NOOSKA 06.02.1993 Loksa I KK 9,78 
 74 89 Age VÄLJAOTS 14.11.1993 Võnnu KK 9,79 
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 75 116 Mari-Liis PIHLAK 05.10.1993 Vändra G 9,88 
 76 38 Kaili JÄRVELA 03.01.1994 Ruila PK 9,89 
 77 5 Siiri PALK 13.07.1993 Tabivere G 9,93 
 78 263 Marlene TIMMI 26.09.1993 Viimsi KK 9,97 
 79 387 Merily POROVART 06.03.1994 Orissaare G 10,07 
 80 16 Madle TIMM 14.07.1993 Rannu KK 10,19 
 81 322 Triin TALLO 31.01.1993 Lähte ÜhisG 10,37 
 82 233 Kristina JÕEMA 04.08.1994 Järvakandi G 11,03 
  156 Anni TÕNISSAAR 08.08.1994 Käina G DQ 
  58 Helena REINARU 07.03.1993 Pärnu HansaG *** DNS 
  270 Silvia LADVA 15.08.1994 Haapsalu G DNS 
  306 Liis SALLA 20.03.1993 Türi MajandusG DNS 
 
 
VANEMAD TÜDRUKUD, KAUGUSHÜPE 
 
 1 305 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 Türi MajandusG 5.30 
 5.20 5.02 x 5.30 5.07 x 
 2 44 Anni VÕRO 10.06.1993 Parksepa KK 5.01 
 4.72 4.70 4.85 4.93 5.01 4.88 
 3 45 Triinu LIIV 26.02.1993 Parksepa KK 4.96 
 4.62 4.87 4.57 4.84 4.91 4.96 
 4 211 Hemminki OTSTAVEL 04.03.1993 Tartu Tamme G 4.88 
 4.53 4.63 4.88 4.66 4.88 4.69 
 5 147 Laura MAASIK 05.10.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 4.67 
 4.67 4.32 4.61 4.57 4.50 4.50 
 6 148 Tähti ALVER 04.12.1994 Tln. Inglise Kolledz 4.60 
 4.54 4.48 4.38 x 4.60 4.60 
 7 309 Andra VIIDIKAS 10.07.1993 Türi G *** 4.53 
 4.53 4.36 4.38 4.44 x x 
 8 310 Eliise HOOGAND 30.05.1993 Saaremaa ÜhisG 4.51 
 4.34 4.29 4.51 4.27 4.34 4.25 
 9 279 Liis TIMPKA 10.12.1994 Võru Kesklinna G 4.51 
 4.51 x x 
 10 26 Marite RÕÕM 27.10.1993 Kernu PK 4.45 
 4.42 x 4.45 
 11 249 Kätlin TÕLLASSON 04.06.1993 Viljandi CRJG 4.45 
 4.33 4.21 4.45 
 12 103 Kristine NOODLA 09.05.1994 Rakvere ReaalG 4.45 
 4.32 4.09 4.45 
 13 417 Triinu PALMRE 22.07.1994 Võru Kreutzwaldi G *** 4.43 
 4.13 4.13 4.43 
 14 360 Ave LAGENÕMM 25.07.1993 Koeru KK 4.36 
 4.36 4.21 3.99 
 15 150 Kristel METSLA 07.03.1993 Tln. Mustamäe G 4.35 
 4.35 x 4.21 
 16 244 Carolin KIVISTIK 03.03.1994 Räpina ÜhisG 4.35 
 4.35 3.96 4.13 
 17 122 Kerli JUHANDI 12.05.1994 Põlva ÜhisG 4.35 
 4.01 4.35 4.03 
 18 396 Elenor KOEMETS 02.09.1994 Tartu Kommerts G *** 4.35 
 x x 4.35 
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 19 411 Laura RÄTSEPP 17.04.1993 Viljandi Paalalinna G 4.33 
 x x 4.33 
 20 366 Els HEILE 18.04.1994 Viljandi MaaG 4.32 
 4.32 4.28 4.08 
 21 27 Siiri SIILABERG 25.09.1993 Kernu PK 4.25 
 3.90 4.10 4.25 
 22 228 Kertu TŠISTJAKOV 30.06.1993 Kuusalu KK 4.24 
 x 4.01 4.24 
 23 172 Kersti KÜNNAPAS 07.02.1994 Keila Algkool 4.21 
 3.62 x 4.21 
 24 285 Jane MERILOO 13.03.1994 Rakvere Linna Algkool 4.19 
 4.17 4.19 x 
 25 102 Marii UDUVEE 16.04.1993 Rakvere ReaalG 4.18 
 4.13 4.18 3.11 
 26 159 Alice KONSBERG 05.03.1993 Valga G 4.18 
 4.18 4.11 3.93 
 27 187 Aire SIIMER 30.10.1994 Kõrveküla PK 4.17 
 x 3.92 4.17 
 28 269 Kristel KÄLLE 08.04.1993 Haapsalu G 4.15 
 3.64 4.00 4.15 
 29 60 Karolin KIVIMÄE 01.11.1993 Pärnu Sütevaka  4.13 
 x 4.13 4.13 
 30 286 Eerika JAKOBI 16.10.1993 Rakvere Linna Algkool 4.13 
 3.88 3.96 4.13 
 31 179 Kadri MIGGUR 04.02.1993 Keila G 4.09 
 x 4.05 4.09 
 32 37 Kadri SÄDE 12.11.1994 Ruila PK 4.07 
 3.81 4.07 3.62 
 33 97 Eeva TRAGEL 09.05.1994 Antsla G 4.06 
 3.97 3.86 4.06 
 34 419 Marleen PLÕKS 20.10.1994 Rakvere ReaalG  *** 4.06 
 3.86 3.96 4.06 
 35 350 Merit AAS 24.07.1994 Valtu PK 4.05 
 3.78 3.94 4.05 
 36 180 Janeli KURM 09.02.1993 Keila G 4.04 
 4.04 3.53 3.98 
 37 160 Merili KAMENIK 13.01.1994 Valga G 4.02 
 x 4.02 x 
 38 68 Keidy KÜTT 06.11.1993 Otepää G 4.00 
 3.82 4.00 3.98 
 39 388 Liisi KAKKO 03.11.1994 Orissaare G 3.97 
 3.95 3.95 3.97 
 40 155 Alice MIKK 02.09.1994 Käina G 3.96 
 3.86 3.96 3.94 
 41 115 Krista SOOSAAR 01.01.1993 Vändra G 3.94 
 3.30 3.94 3.53 
 42 270 Silvia LADVA 15.08.1994 Haapsalu G 3.93 
 3.13 3.93 3.87 
 43 333 Maarja-Liis MEREÄÄR 29.09.1993 Muhu PK 3.93 
 3.93 3.66 3.76 
 44 296 Helika AIGRO 18.03.1993 Kanepi G 3.92 
 3.92 x 3.53 
 45 198 Kaisa KOMP 09.07.1994 Vinni-Pajusti G 3.91 
 3.87 3.91 3.86 



TV 10 olümpiastarti I etapp  Võru Spordikeskus, 14. jaanuar 2007.a. 

 8

 46 61 Lisett LUTS 19.08.1994 Pärnu Sütevaka  3.91 
 x 3.91 x 
 47 280 Laura JOONAS 24.02.1994 Võru Kesklinna G 3.87 
 3.66 3.87 3.73 
 48 334 Kelly KALD 25.11.1993 Ülenurme G 3.86 
 3.63 3.42 3.86 
 49 368 Marta SÖÖT 05.11.1994 Viljandi MaaG 3.83 
 3.83 3.58 3.60 
 50 82 Marta PÄÄSUKE 02.06.1993 Elva G 3.81 
 3.74 3.81 x 
 51 123 Marisabel PIHLAPUU 01.06.1994 Põlva ÜhisG 3.78 
 3.68 3.78 3.60 
 52 140 Aveli ŠMIGELSKITE 19.10.1994 Avinurme KK 3.78 
 3.65 3.78 3.66 
 53 83 Kairit IVASK 17.03.1993 Elva G 3.77 
 x 3.71 3.77 
 54 230 Leaanika PARRA 28.02.1994 Kuusalu KK 3.76 
 3.58 2.88 3.76 
 55 134 Anu JÕULU 16.12.1993 Turba G 3.75 
 3.75 3.71 x 
 56 295 Helene LEHT 10.07.1994 Kanepi G 3.73 
 3.52 3.69 3.73 
 57 69 Mari ANTON 15.04.1993 Otepää G 3.73 
 3.65 3.63 3.73 
 58 311 Tiina OLLEMAA 13.05.1993 Saaremaa ÜhisG 3.73 
 3.73 x x 
 59 89 Age VÄLJAOTS 14.11.1993 Võnnu KK 3.71 
 x 3.62 3.71 
 60 377 Olga HODÕREVA 10.10.1994 Maardu G 3.71 
 3.71 3.59 3.38 
 61 349 Maarja SÜNDEMA 02.02.1993 Valtu PK 3.70 
 3.66 3.70 3.66 
 62 262 Eeva-Liisa PUIDET 26.09.1993 Viimsi KK 3.68 
 3.68 3.41 3.45 
 63 212 Marleen PUHKE 15.07.1993 Tartu Tamme G 3.63 
 3.40 3.63 3.52 
 64 156 Anni TÕNISSAAR 08.08.1994 Käina G 3.63 
 3.52 x 3.63 
 65 361 Helen TRUSKA 02.03.1993 Koeru KK 3.61 
 3.61 3.28 3.51 
 66 18 Laura KURAGIN 25.01.1994 Rannu KK 3.54 
 2.92 3.21 3.54 
 67 321 Helina KODAS 20.02.1993 Lähte ÜhisG 3.49 
 3.44 3.49 3.33 
 68 5 Siiri PALK 13.07.1993 Tabivere G 3.43 
 3.43 3.34 3.21 
 69 263 Marlene TIMMI 26.09.1993 Viimsi KK 3.43 
 3.32 3.43 3.29 
 70 336 Darja JUŠINSKAJA 19.05.1994 Ülenurme G 3.42 
 3.42 x 3.39 
 71 6 Laura-Helena RJABOVA 18.12.1994 Tabivere G 3.42 
 3.11 3.35 3.42 
 72 403 Jaanika IDAVAIN 07.02.1993 Loksa I KK 3.42 
 3.42 x 3.23 
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 73 199 Katariina LINDE 14.05.1994 Vinni-Pajusti G 3.40 
 x 3.40 x 
 74 54 Elsa VALDMAA 23.02.1993 Kose G 3.36 
 3.30 3.36 3.24 
 75 116 Mari-Liis PIHLAK 05.10.1993 Vändra G 3.35 
 3.35 x 2.86 
 76 188 Truudevi PAAL 29.11.1994 Kõrveküla PK 3.31 
 3.31 2.97 x 
 77 387 Merily POROVART 06.03.1994 Orissaare G 3.26 
 x 3.26 3.11 
 78 16 Madle TIMM 14.07.1993 Rannu KK 3.23 
 3.23 3.00 2.74 
 79 404 Diana NOOSKA 06.02.1993 Loksa I KK 3.18 
 x x 3.18 
 80 135 Elys PUMBERT 06.12.1994 Turba G 3.15 
 x x 3.15 
 81 233 Kristina JÕEMA 04.08.1994 Järvakandi G 3.06 
 2.69 2.99 3.06 
 82 323 Silvia LANG 08.08.1993 Lähte G 2.98 
 2.92 2.98 2.97 
  38 Kaili JÄRVELA 03.01.1994 Ruila PK NM 

  141 Krista KALLAVUS 03.12.1994 Avinurme KK NM 
 
 
 
NOOREMAD POISID, 60 M  A-FINAAL 
 
 1 124 Ben-Ruben KALJUVEE 13.04.1995 Põlva ÜhisG 8,48 
 2 381 Anatoli TSVETKOV 14.11.1995 Tln. Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 8,57 
 3 208 Marco LINNO 12.07.1995 Kadrioru Saksa G 8,67 
 4 223 Severi JÕÕRAS 10.04.1995 Kuusalu KK 8,76 
 5 163 Carl-Thomas PILLER 17.05.1995 Valga G 8,79 
 6 87 Kert-Robert UUDAM 19.02.1993 Võnnu KK 9,05 
 
NOOREMAD POISID, 60 M  B-FINAAL 
 
 1 393 Kaarel JÕGI 19.01.1996 Tartu Karlova G 8,86 
 2 111 Mihkel JÜRGENSTEIN 11.04.1995 Vändra G 8,94 
 3 254 Aron-Kristjan KOVRU 18.04.1995 Viljandi CRJG 8,97 
 4 76 Robert Jakob OETJEN 30.03.1996 Elva G 9,02 
 5 94 Maikel VAREND 02.06.1995 Antsla G 9,05 
 6 64 Kiril KOTŠEREVSKI 09.06.1995 Toila G 9,10 
 
NOOREMAD POISID, 60 M  EELJOOKSUD 
 
 1 124 Ben-Ruben KALJUVEE 13.04.1995 Põlva ÜhisG 8,57 
 2 381 Anatoli TSVETKOV 14.11.1995 Tln. Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 8,75 
 3 208 Marco LINNO 12.07.1995 Kadrioru Saksa G 8,78 
 4 163 Carl-Thomas PILLER 17.05.1995 Valga G 8,85 
 5 223 Severi JÕÕRAS 10.04.1995 Kuusalu KK 8,91 
 6 87 Kert-Robert UUDAM 19.02.1993 Võnnu KK 8,92 
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 7 254 Aron-Kristjan KOVRU 18.04.1995 Viljandi CRJG 8,93 
 8 111 Mihkel JÜRGENSTEIN 11.04.1995 Vändra G 8,99 
 9 393 Kaarel JÕGI 19.01.1996 Tartu Karlova G 9,00 
 10 64 Kiril KOTŠEREVSKI 09.06.1995 Toila G 9,02 
 11 94 Maikel VAREND 02.06.1995 Antsla G 9,03 
 11 76 Robert Jakob OETJEN 30.03.1996 Elva G 9,03 
 13 63 Eerik KALJASPOLIK 31.08.1995 Audru KK 9,06 
 14 164 Tim KLAMPE 30.05.1995 Valga G 9,07 
 15 75 Martin AIDLA 19.10.1996 Elva G 9,14 
 16 74 Tanel VÄHI 06.01.1996 Otepää G 9,16 
 17 400 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 Loksa I KK 9,19 
 18 23 Mervin GIRIN 26.04.1995 Kernu PK 9,20 
 19 376 Nikita POPLAVSKI 27.06.1996 Maardu G 9,24 
 19 281 Allan KATŠMASOV 21.03.1997 Võru Kesklinna G 9,24 
 21 202 Risto VETIK 16.05.1996 Vinni-Pajusti G 9,26 
 22 356 Karl-Gustav ALBA 21.03.1996 Koeru KK 9,28 
 22 3 Ingmar KAASIK 15.05.1995 Tabivere G 9,28 
 22 218 Pärt VEIDENBERG 11.08.1995 Tartu Tamme G 9,28 
 25 303 Gert VALDSALU 15.11.1995 Türi MajandusG 9,37 
 26 52 Mihkel KOTKAS 04.09.1996 Kose G 9,39 
 26 369 Juhani LUMERA 26.10.1995 Viljandi MaaG 9,39 
 28 259 Stenar VALTSOV 10.02.1995 Viimsi KK 9,41 
 28 330 Silver SAARKOPPEL 28.05.1995 Muhu PK 9,41 
 30 165 Carl-Mattias RÄÄGEL 24.06.1996 Valga G 9,44 
 30 375 Jan IVONIN 21.06.1996 Maardu G 9,44 
 32 143 Martin MÖLDER 23.04.1995 Avinurme KK 9,45 
 32 95 Herki HELLAMAA 19.11.1996 Antsla G 9,45 
 32 283 Ranet KIKKAS 14.08.1995 Võru Kesklinna G 9,45 
 35 125 Erik LISTMAN 1995 Põlva ÜhisG 9,46 
 35 382 Vitali ANTONOV 19.04.1996 Tln. Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 9,46 
 35 105 Marko ETVERK 16.01.1995 Rakvere ReaalG 9,46 
 38 51 Kerth SIIMUMÄE 13.03.1995 Kose G 9,48 
 39 268 Lauri LEIER 15.06.1996 Haapsalu G 9,51 
 40 131 Ats KIISA 16.06.1995 Turba G 9,52 
 41 104 Aivo JOOST 19.05.1995 Rakvere ReaalG 9,55 
 42 30 Kristjan LAIDNA 15.07.1995 Ruila PK 9,56 
 42 420 Kaspar KONDRATJEV 09.07.1996 Võnnu KK 9,56 
 44 112 Egert TARKIAINEN 14.12.1995 Vändra G 9,58 
 45 401 Pent PAALBERG 28.11.1995 Loksa I KK 9,59 
 45 267 Rauno REIMANN 09.05.1996 Haapsalu G 9,59 
 47 340 Rainer PEETS 20.03.1995 Ülenurme G 9,60 
 48 70 Robert SEGAR 03.01.1995 Otepää G 9,62 
 49 348 Janar KLEITSMAN 11.07.1995 Valtu PK 9,63 
 50 12 Sander KURAGIN 02.04.1995 Rannu KK 9,64 
 51 217 Kevin SEPP 07.06.1995 Tartu Tamme G 9,67 
 51 316 Janos AEDMÄE 23.12.1995 Saaremaa ÜhisG 9,67 
 51 380 Nikita STARITSÕN 29.04.1995 Kadrioru Saksa G 9,67 
 54 240 Sander TENSING 13.12.1996 Räpina ÜhisG 9,68 
 55 357 Matis JÜRGEN 04.12.1995 Koeru KK 9,69 
 56 142 Kaspar PÄLL 01.11.1995 Avinurme KK 9,70 
 56 300 Karl KAHAR 06.01.1996 Kanepi G 9,70 
 58 224 Kristo ÕUN 22.03.1995 Kuusalu KK 9,74 
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 58 234 Egert TOMINGAS 29.12.1995 Järvakandi G 9,74 
 60 317 Kerdo JAKUNIN 05.10.1995 Saaremaa ÜhisG 9,75 
 61 385 Kaupo NÕGU 13.07.1995 Orissaare G 9,78 
 62 13 Silvar LUIK 07.08.1995 Rannu KK 9,79 
 62 31 Harli MÄRTSON 28.05.1995 Ruila PK 9,79 
 64 251 Tanel LANG 15.08.1995 Viljandi CRJG 9,80 
 65 412 Viktor TUND 04.03.1996 Viljandi Paalalinna G 9,85 
 66 154 Martin VEEM 04.01.1995 Käina G 9,86 
 66 191 Tarvo KERGE 26.01.1997 Kõrveküla PK 9,86 
 68 42 Helger PIKK 20.05.1996 Parksepa KK 9,87 
 69 289 Maikel HOMIN 08.03.1995 Rakvere Linna Algkool 9,88 
 70 319 Rain LANG 24.01.1995 Lähte ÜhisG 9,89 
 70 239 Oliver HÄNMAN 13.02.1995 Räpina ÜhisG 9,89 
 72 386 Egert EIST 28.10.1995 Orissaare G 9,91 
 73 41 Sander KIKKAS 13.03.1995 Parksepa KK 9,96 
 74 298 Kristjan PÄRLI 25.03.1996 Kanepi G 9,97 
 75 192 Taavi LUBJA 24.09.1997 Kõrveküla PK 9,99 
 76 370 Martin MÄEMEES 05.10.1995 Viljandi MaaG 10,01 
 77 422 Rain IBRUS 06.07.1996 Kernu PK 10,04 
 78 181 Henry VOOLAINE 22.05.1995 Keila G 10,06 
 79 173 Tõnis TÕNISON 28.09.1995 Keila Algkool 10,08 
 80 204 Markop HEINPAJU 08.08.1995 Vinni-Pajusti G 10,09 
 81 260 Georg HAUD 06.03.1995 Viimsi KK 10,10 
 82 304 Franz MURULA 11.05.1995 Türi MajandusG 10,14 
 83 235 Siim TAMMISTE 31.10.1995 Järvakandi G 10,15 
 84 4 Alar NEENO 23.02.1995 Tabivere G 10,33 
 85 153 Oskar TIKKA 20.05.1995 Käina G 10,36 
 86 347 Jaanus STEINFELD 23.04.1995 Valtu PK 10,50 
  329 Riho VALDMETS 03.07.1996 Muhu PK DQ 
  133 Taavo KARJA 05.02.1996 Turba G DQ 
  339 Kaspar PAUR 16.02.1995 Ülenurme G DNS 
  182 Riico SUNDJA 03.06.1995 Keila G DNS 
  326 Janis REBANE 17.02.1995 Lähte ÜhisG DNS 
 
NOOREMAD POISID, KUULITÕUGE 
 
 1 402 Marko AMOS 26.02.1995 Loksa I KK 9.48 
 8.89 9.48 9.38 8.78 
 2 131 Ats KIISA 16.06.1995 Turba G 9.33 
 8.58 9.12 9.33 9.30 
 3 400 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 Loksa I KK 9.11 
 9.11 8.16 7.70 8.83 
 4 87 Kert-Robert UUDAM 19.02.1995 Võnnu KK 8.96 
 8.96 8.41 8.85 8.72 
 5 304 Franz MURULA 11.05.1995 Türi MajandusG 8.87 
 8.87 8.61 7.69 8.81 
 6 385 Kaupo NÕGU 13.07.1995 Orissaare G 8.66 
 8.46 8.53 8.18 8.66 
 7 207 Karl KENDRA 11.08.1995 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 8.49 
 8.34 8.49 7.49 7.45 
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 8 124 Ben-Ruben KALJUVEE 13.04.1995 Põlva ÜhisG 8.25 
 7.92 8.25 8.18 
 9 104 Aivo JOOST 19.05.1995 Rakvere ReaalG 8.15 
 8.15 
 10 371 Risto TÖLP 26.05.1995 Viljandi MaaG 8.13 
 8.13 
 11 239 Oliver HÄNMAN 13.02.1995 Räpina ÜhisG 8.08 
 8.08 
 12 236 Kauro KRUUSMAA 09.08.1995 Järvakandi G 7.98 
 7.98 
 13 222 Janel KRAUS 28.03.1995 Kuusalu KK 7.93 
 7.93 
 14 251 Tanel LANG 15.08.1995 Viljandi CRJG 7.91 
 7.91 
 15 289 Maikel HOMIN 08.03.1995 Rakvere Linna Algkool 7.88 
 7.88 
 16 370 Martin MÄEMEES 05.10.1995 Viljandi MaaG 7.87 
 7.87 
 17 113 Siim LEHEMETS 16.01.1995 Vändra G 7.82 
 7.82 
 18 250 Rivo SAAREMÄE 27.03.1995 Viljandi CRJG 7.81 
 7.81 
 19 341 Joosep RUSSAK 16.02.1995 Ülenurme G 7.76 
 7.76 
 20 32 Joosep MEER 18.01.1995 Ruila PK 7.67 
 7.67 
 21 319 Rain LANG 24.01.1995 Lähte ÜhisG 7.62 
 7.62 
 22 105 Marko ETVERK 16.01.1995 Rakvere ReaalG 7.60 
 7.60 
 23 165 Carl-Mattias RÄÄGEL 24.06.1996 Valga G 7.55 
 7.55 
 24 14 Mario LÄÄNE 10.05.1995 Rannu KK 7.51 
 7.51 
 24 257 Deivid GRUNT 12.03.1995 Viimsi KK 7.51 
 7.51 
 26 282 Mihkel BARANOV 03.04.1995 Võru Kesklinna G 7.37 
 7.37 
 27 143 Martin MÖLDER 23.04.1995 Avinurme KK 7.36 
 7.36 
 28 234 Egert TOMINGAS 29.12.1995 Järvakandi G 7.24 
 7.24 
 29 43 Hardo LEVO 11.01.1995 Parksepa KK 7.09 
 7.09 
 30 77 Heiros Jaanus SINIMÄE 21.11.1996 Elva G 7.05 
 7.05 
 31 258 Karl LIPS 20.07.1996 Viimsi KK 7.02 
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 7.02 
 32 96 Sten KOLATS 15.06.1995 Antsla G 7.01 
 7.01 
 33 329 Riho VALDMETS 03.07.1996 Muhu PK 7.01 
 7.01 
 34 268 Lauri LEIER 15.06.1996 Haapsalu G 7.01 
 7.01 
 35 70 Robert SEGAR 03.01.1995 Otepää G 6.98 
 6.98 
 36 51 Kerth SIIMUMÄE 13.03.1995 Kose G 6.96 
 6.96 
 37 358 Kuldar TOOMI 08.03.1995 Koeru KK 6.94 
 6.94 
 38 217 Kevin SEPP 07.06.1995 Tartu Tamme G 6.92 
 6.92 
 39 114 Richard VESSELOV 04.09.1995 Vändra G 6.88 
 6.88 
 40 316 Janos AEDMÄE 23.12.1995 Saaremaa ÜhisG 6.88 
 6.88 
 40 4 Alar NEENO 23.02.1995 Tabivere G 6.88 
 6.88 
 42 94 Maikel VAREND 02.06.1995 Antsla G 6.85 
 6.85 
 42 317 Kerdo JAKUNIN 05.10.1995 Saaremaa ÜhisG 6.85 
 6.85 
 44 53 Madis NAARITS 21.09.1995 Kose G 6.83 
 6.83 
 45 74 Tanel VÄHI 06.01.1996 Otepää G 6.81 
 6.81 
 46 267 Rauno REIMANN 09.05.1996 Haapsalu G 6.73 
 6.73 
 46 386 Egert EIST 28.10.1995 Orissaare G 6.73 
 6.73 
 48 347 Jaanus STEINFELD 23.04.1995 Valtu PK 6.69 
 6.69 
 49 88 Siim RÄSSA 21.02.1995 Võnnu KK 6.67 
 6.67 
 50 15 Hendrik KEERD 07.03.1995 Rannu KK 6.64 
 6.64 
 51 76 Robert Jakob OETJEN 30.03.1996 Elva G 6.62 
 6.62 
 52 340 Rainer PEETS 20.03.1995 Ülenurme G 6.53 
 6.53 
 53 31 Harli MÄRTSON 28.05.1995 Ruila PK 6.51 
 6.51 
 54 412 Viktor TUND 04.03.1996 Viljandi Paalalinna G 6.37 
 6.37 
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 55 202 Risto VETIK 16.05.1996 Vinni-Pajusti G 6.35 
 6.35 
 56 126 Henri HIIEND 1995 Põlva ÜhisG 6.31 
 6.31 
 57 25 Rasmus TÕNISMÄGI 28.05.1996 Kernu PK 6.27 
 6.27 
 57 303 Gert VALDSALU 15.11.1995 Türi MajandusG 6.27 
 6.27 
 59 339 Kaspar PAUR 16.02.1995 Ülenurme G 6.18 
 6.18 
 60 153 Oskar TIKKA 20.05.1995 Käina G 6.16 
 6.16 
 61 142 Kaspar PÄLL 01.11.1995 Avinurme KK 6.15 
 6.15 
 61 240 Sander TENSING 13.12.1996 Räpina ÜhisG 6.15 
 6.15 
 63 204 Markop HEINPAJU 08.08.1995 Vinni-Pajusti G 6.10 
 6.10 
 64 348 Janar KLEITSMAN 11.07.1995 Valtu PK 6.08 
 6.08 
 65 359 Kevin BREEMET 27.10.1995 Koeru KK 6.07 
 6.07 
 66 3 Ingmar KAASIK 15.05.1995 Tabivere G 6.06 
 6.06 
 67 164 Tim KLAMPE 30.05.1995 Valga G 6.05 
 6.05 
 68 418 Martin ZAHKNA 11.01.1995 Võru Kesklinna G 6.02 
 6.02 
 69 375 Jan IVONIN 21.06.1996 Maardu G 5.93 
 5.93 
 70 298 Kristjan PÄRLI 25.03.1996 Kanepi G 5.92 
 5.92 
 71 221 Lauri VUNK 13.01.1996 Kuusalu KK 5.83 
 5.83 
 72 382 Vitali ANTONOV 19.04.1996 Tln. Linnamäe Vene  5.79 
 5.79 
 73 181 Henry VOOLAINE 22.05.1995 Keila G 5.73 
 5.73 
 74 41 Sander KIKKAS 13.03.1995 Parksepa KK 5.72 
 5.72 
 75 218 Pärt VEIDENBERG 11.08.1995 Tartu Tamme G 5.70 
 5.70 
 76 132 Andreas ALJAS 11.04.1995 Turba G 5.66 
 5.66 
 77 194 Rando OJALILL 10.01.1997 Kõrveküla 5.53 
 5.53 
 78 299 Karel KELDU 09.11.1995 Kanepi G 5.49 
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 5.49 
 79 380 Nikita STARITSÕN 29.04.1995 Kadrioru Saksa G 5.42 
 5.42 
 80 23 Mervin GIRIN 26.04.1995 Kernu PK 5.36 
 5.36 
 81 154 Martin VEEM 04.01.1995 Käina G 5.35 
 5.35 
 82 381 Anatoli TSVETKOV 14.11.1995 Tln. Linnamäe Vene  5.33 
 5.33 
 83 173 Tõnis TÕNISON 28.09.1995 Keila Algkool 5.28 
 5.28 
 84 191 Tarvo KERGE 26.01.1997 Kõrveküla PK 5.21 
 5.21 
 85 330 Silver SAARKOPPEL 28.05.1995 Muhu PK 5.20 
 5.20 
 86 193 Jaagup JALAJAS 22.07.1997 Kõrveküla PK 4.75 
 4.75 
  376 Nikita POPLAVSKI 27.06.1996 Maardu G NM 
 NM 
  326 Janis REBANE 17.02.1995 Lähte ÜhisG DNE 

  182 Riico SUNDJA 03.06.1995 Keila G DNE 
 
VANEMAD POISID, 60 M  A-FINAAL 
 
 1 152 Kaarel ROHT 04.02.1993 Käina G 7,84 
 2 344 Verner PALK 09.01.1993 Tartu Miina Härma G 7,87 
 3 265 Oliver VIIBUR 12.01.1993 Haapsalu G 7,91 
 4 144 Mirko TOOMING 10.01.1993 Avinurme KK 7,93 
 5 62 Ivo ORAV 04.11.1993 Pärnu Raeküla G 8,02 
 6 170 Kristo TSEKENJUK 21.03.1994 Keila Algkool 8,05 
 
VANEMAD POISID, 60 M  B-FINAAL 
 
 1 92 Johannes UIBOS 18.02.1993 Antsla G 8,08 
 2 39 Joosep PIHO 07.07.1993 Parksepa KK 8,16 
 3 185 Mihkel JALAJAS 02.04.1994 Kõrveküla PK 8,30 
 4 209 Edgar ROOTALU 23.08.1993 J.Westholmi G 8,30 
 5 33 Kristjan KRIMBERG 15.02.1993 Ruila PK 8,34 
 6 106 Alar ERVIN 11.03.1993 Rakvere ReraalG 8,40 
 
VANEMAD POISID 60 M  EELJOOKSUD 
 
 1 152 Kaarel ROHT 04.02.1993 Käina G 7,93 
 1 344 Verner PALK 09.01.1993 Tartu Miina Härma G 7,93 
 3 144 Mirko TOOMING 10.01.1993 Avinurme KK 7,96 
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 4 265 Oliver VIIBUR 12.01.1993 Haapsalu G 8,04 
 5 170 Kristo TSEKENJUK 21.03.1994 Keila Algkool 8,07 
 6 62 Ivo ORAV 04.11.1993 Pärnu Raeküla G 8,12 
 6 39 Joosep PIHO 07.07.1993 Parksepa KK 8,12 
 8 92 Johannes UIBOS 18.02.1993 Antsla G 8,23 
 9 185 Mihkel JALAJAS 02.04.1994 Kõrveküla PK 8,27 
 10 209 Edgar ROOTALU 23.08.1993 J.Westholmi G 8,29 
 11 106 Alar ERVIN 11.03.1993 Rakvere ReraalG 8,34 
 11 33 Kristjan KRIMBERG 15.02.1993 Ruila PK 8,34 
 13 206 Hans Peeter TULMIN 08.05.1993 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 8,37 
 14 242 Mihkel PETERSON 06.05.1993 Räpina ÜhisG 8,42 
 15 121 Alvar TINT 25.04.1994 Põlva ÜhisG 8,49 
 16 394 Tanel REINOMÄGI 15.04.1994 Tartu Karlova G 8,51 
 17 169 Ringo KASUK 17.02.1994 Valga PK 8,52 
 18 120 Tauri TIGASSON 26.02.1993 Põlva ÜhisG 8,56 
 19 48 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 Kose G 8,57 
 20 379 Anton VLASSOV 19.11.1993 Tln. Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 8,58 
 21 1 Jarmo ANDRESSOO 21.01.1993 Tabivere G 8,64 
 22 301 Kaspar KAARJAS 01.06.1994 Türi MajandusG 8,67 
 23 161 Raigo RÄPPO 11.05.1994 Valga G 8,69 
 23 227 Samuel JALAKAS 20.03.1993 Kuusalu KK 8,69 
 25 78 Kristo KOMPUS 13.04.1994 Elva G 8,71 
 26 109 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 Vändra G 8,73 
 26 178 Mikk KELEMENT 09.09.1993 Keila G 8,73 
 28 352 Ander MÜRKHAIN 24.08.1993 Valtu PK 8,74 
 28 384 Renee HELDE 03.04.1993 Orissaare G 8,74 
 30 171 Helar MIKKO 07.12.1993 Keila Algkool 8,75 
 30 302 Ken-Kristjan MÄNNILAAN 29.04.1993 Türi MajandusG 8,75 
 32 313 Karl Märten KÄESEL 22.01.1993 Saaremaa ÜhisG 8,80 
 33 226 Kert ÕUN 20.05.1993 Kuusalu KK 8,81 
 33 2 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 Tabivere G 8,81 
 35 353 Kristjan TALVISTE 12.05.1993 Koeru KK 8,82 
 36 85 Aleksei ANISSIMOV 21.06.1994 Võnnu KK 8,83 
 37 413 Eron BAKOFF 05.05.1994 Viljandi Paalalinna G 8,85 
 38 130 Aleksander KUZMIN 08.02.1993 Turba G 8,86 
 38 351 Elvis HOKKONEN 24.03.1993 Valtu PK 8,86 
 40 383 Morten UMBER 30.11.1993 Orissaare G 8,88 
 41 73 Jaak JUSKE 04.03.1993 Otepää G 8,89 
 42 343 Hannes HAUGASMÄGI 11.02.1993 Ülenurme G 8,92 
 42 406 Maksim KUPTŠINENKO 03.02.1993 Loksa I KK 8,92 
 44 312 Paul KIRSPUU 20.05.1993 Saaremaa ÜhisG 8,93 
 45 215 Mihkel MUST 23.06.1994 Tartu Tamme G 8,94 
 45 186 Tõnis VAHER 18.04.1993 Kõrveküla PK 8,94 
 47 273 Maiker KRONBERG 12.02.1994 Võru Kesklinna G 8,98 
 48 291 Janar TAMM 07.03.1993 Kanepi G 9,00 
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 49 274 Mihkel JOONAS 20.05.1994 Võru Kesklinna G 9,06 
 50 79 Tanel KASEORG 16.09.1993 Elva G 9,07 
 51 145 Alfred KÕRV 14.07.1993 Avinurme KK 9,08 
 52 9 Hardi SAANIN 20.03.1993 Rannu KK 9,09 
 52 28 Reigo VAHT 17.02.1993 Kernu PK 9,09 
 52 287 Ricco TAMMSAAR 01.03.1994 Rakvere Linna Algkool 9,09 
 55 40 Ozzy TAALER 07.08.1993 Parksepa KK 9,10 
 56 84 Kristo KASEPALU 24.02.1993 Võnnu KK 9,11 
 57 372 Gerdo JUHKAM 19.06.1994 Viljandi MaaG 9,12 
 57 354 Ili GRANDBERG 28.02.1993 Koeru KK 9,12 
 59 261 Erik TIITUS 13.09.1994 Viimsi KK 9,13 
 60 237 Viljar PIIRIMAA 25.02.1993 Järvakandi G 9,16 
 61 93 Kristjan SIBUL 16.11.1993 Antsla G 9,17 
 61 374 Mikk Markus SIHVER 11.04.1993 Viljandi MaaG 9,17 
 61 266 Ralf MAKIENKO 25.05.1994 Haapsalu G 9,17 
 64 238 Joosep KIRSS 25.02.1994 Järvakandi G 9,19 
 65 325 Silvar SUIK 13.03.1994 Lähte ÜhisG 9,21 
 66 107 Gutnar LEEDE 30.04.1994 Rakvere ReaalG 9,23 
 67 247 Germo SIMENSON 23.02.1994 Viljandi CRJG 9,24 
 67 405 Margus KALDMÄE 19.06.1993 Loksa I KK 9,24 
 69 415 Jargo PISA 04.03.1993 Käina G 9,30 
 70 34 Martin PUKSPUU 03.04.1993 Ruila PK 9,31 
 71 324 Kristjan VAHER 14.08.1994 Lähte ÜhisG 9,32 
 72 162 Margo LILLIS 26.06.1994 Valga G 9,34 
 73 71 Daniel DORCH 12.12.1994 Otepää G 9,40 
 74 29 Sixten TEDREMETS 03.08.1994 Kernu PK 9,47 
 75 11 Jaagup AJAOTS 11.06.1993 Rannu KK 9,54 
 75 332 Kutt OLL 19.11.1994 Muhu PK 9,54 
 77 407 Rene BEKIŠ 02.03.1994 Loksa I KK 9,97 
 78 200 Karle NUTONEN 12.01.1993 Vinni-Pajusti G 10,10 
  216 Kevin JURS 15.03.1994 Tartu Tamme G DQ 
  290 Gerret KIVIRAND 10.01.1993 Kanepi G DQ 
  49 Kert MAASIK 29.07.1993 Kose G DQ 
  129 Madis KOLD 10.02.1993 Turba G DNS 
  264 Kenneth MUULI 11.03.1994 Viimsi KK DNE 
  243 Mikk KAJASALU 19.01.1983 Räpina ÜhisG DNE 
  392 Maksim MOISEJENKOV 26.08.1993 Tln. Tõnismäe G DNE 
 
VANEMAD POISID, KAUGUSHÜPE 
 
 1 144 Mirko TOOMING 10.01.1993 Avinurme KK 5.76 
 5.34 5.09 5.36 5.46 5.76 x 
 2 265 Oliver VIIBUR 12.01.1993 Haapsalu G 5.51 
 x 3.89 5.23 5.51 5.23 5.48 
 3 106 Alar ERVIN 11.03.1993 Rakvere ReraalG 5.40 
 5.05 4.66 x 5.18 5.40 5.22 



TV 10 olümpiastarti I etapp  Võru Spordikeskus, 14. jaanuar 2007.a. 

 18

 4 146 Rainer MEEMA 01.03.1993 Rocca al Mare 5.36 
 x 4.28 5.22 5.04 5.36 5.30 
 5 394 Tanel REINOMÄGI 15.04.1994 Tartu Karlova G *** 5.21 
 5.08 5.01 4.94 5.15 x 5.21 
 6 62 Ivo ORAV 04.11.1993 Pärnu Raeküla G *** 5.15 
 4.89 5.15 4.98 5.02 5.13 5.14 
 7 39 Joosep PIHO 07.07.1993 Parksepa KK 5.05 
 4.98 4.16 4.84 x 5.04 5.05 
 8 1 Jarmo ANDRESSOO 21.01.1993 Tabivere G 4.96 
 4.40 4.93 x 4.72 4.96 4.96 
 9 421 Jaak Joonas  06.04.1994 Tln. Inglise Kolledž 4.91 
 3.84 4.76 4.91 
 10 120 Tauri TIGASSON 26.02.1993 Põlva ÜhisG 4.86 
 4.86 4.76 4.84 
 11 121 Alvar TINT 25.04.1994 Põlva ÜhisG 4.78 
 4.78 4.50 4.23 
 12 109 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 Vändra G 4.65 
 4.65 4.63 4.55 
 13 170 Kristo TSEKENJUK 21.03.1994 Keila Algkool 4.58 
 4.56 4.49 4.58 
 14 107 Guntar LEEDE 08.03.1994 Rakvere ReaalG 4.57 
 4.57 4.46 3.26 
 15 353 Kristjan TALVISTE 12.05.1993 Koeru KK 4.57 
 4.35 4.57 4.29 
 16 92 Johannes UIBOS 18.02.1993 Antsla G 4.53 
 4.45 4.53 4.30 
 17 379 Anton VLASSOV 19.11.1993 Tln. Linnamäe Vene  4.52 
 4.40 4.44 4.52 
 18 40 Ozzy TAALER 07.08.1993 Parksepa KK 4.48 
 4.35 4.43 4.48 
 19 261 Erik TIITUS 13.09.1994 Viimsi KK 4.48 
 4.48 4.30 4.16 
 20 129 Madis KOLD 10.02.1993 Turba G 4.48 
 4.19 4.48 4.28 
 21 313 Karl Märten KÄESEL 22.01.1993 Saaremaa ÜhisG 4.47 
 4.32 4.47 4.34 
 22 352 Ander MÜRKHAIN 24.08.1993 Valtu PK 4.46 
 4.46 4.14 4.28 
 23 275 Sten SIBUL 25.12.1994 Võru Kesklinna G 4.44 
 3.78 4.23 4.44 
 24 169 Ringo KASUK 17.02.1994 Valga PK *** 4.43 
 4.11 4.43 4.24 
 25 79 Tanel KASEORG 16.09.1993 Elva G 4.42 
 4.03 4.42 4.27 
 26 2 Kristjan  16.05.1994 Tabivere G 4.40 
 4.27 4.40 3.78 
 27 28 Reigo VAHT 17.02.1993 Kernu PK 4.29 
 4.25 4.39 4.39 
 28 287 Ricco TAMMSAAR 01.03.1994 Rakvere Linna Algkool 4.39 
 4.29 4.39 x 
 29 384 Renee HELDE 03.04.1993 Orissaare G 4.36 
 3.93 4.29 4.36 



TV 10 olümpiastarti I etapp  Võru Spordikeskus, 14. jaanuar 2007.a. 

 19

 30 145 Alfred KÕRV 14.07.1993 Avinurme KK 4.35 
 3.97 4.00 4.35 
 31 49 Kert MAASIK 29.07.1993 Kose G 4.34 
 4.34 4.05 3.75 
 32 290 Gerret KIVIRAND 10.01.1993 Kanepi G 4.34 
 4.34 4.02 4.00 
 33 292 Gerald KIVIRAND 24.03.1994 Kanepi G 4.28 
 3.38 3.81 4.28 
 34 343 Hannes  11.02.1993 Ülenurme G 4.27 
 3.86 4.27 x 
 35 216 Kevin JURS 15.03.1994 Tartu Tamme G 4.24 
 3.82 4.24 4.17 
 36 242 Mihkel PETERSON 06.05.1993 Räpina ÜhisG 4.16 
 4.16 4.01 4.21 
 37 84 Kristo KASEPALU 24.02.1993 Võnnu KK 4.21 
 4.08 4.21 4.06 
 38 78 Kristo KOMPUS 13.04.1994 Elva G 4.20 
 4.20 3.87 4.07 
 39 86 Hans-Kristjan   21.01.1993 Võnnu KK 4.18 
 4.09 3.98 4.18 
 40 48 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 Kose G 4.15 
 x 4.15 x 
 41 178 Mikk KELEMENT 09.09.1993 Keila G 4.14 
 3.76 4.14 3.62 
 42 161 Raigo RÄPPO 11.05.1994 Valga G 4.13 
 3.99 4.13 4.09 
 43 34 Martin PUKSPUU 03.04.1993 Ruila PK 4.13 
 4.06 4.13 4.02 
 44 29 Sixten TEDREMETS 03.08.1994 Kernu PK 4.13 
 4.05 4.13 3.91 
 45 73 Jaak JUSKE 04.03.1993 Otepää G 4.08 
 4.08 x x 
 46 215 Mihkel MUST 23.06.1994 Tartu Tamme G 4.07 
 3.69 4.07 4.04 
 47 227 Samuel JALAKAS 20.03.1993 Kuusalu KK 4.07 
 3.92 3.84 4.07 
 48 301 Kaspar KAARJAS 01.06.1994 Türi MajandusG 4.06 
 4.06 3.92 3.56 
 49 276 Meelis KELDER 07.07.1994 Võru Kesklinna G 4.06 
 3.89 4.06 3.74 
 50 351 Elvis HOKKONEN 24.03.1993 Valtu PK 4.04 
 4.04 x 3.86 
 51 406 Maksim  03.02.1993 Loksa I KK 4.00 
 x x 4.00 
 52 225 Mihkel MUINASMAA 25.06.1994 Kuusalu KK 3.99 
 3.99 3.88 3.97 
 53 383 Morten UMBER 30.11.1993 Orissaare G 3.99 
 3.84 3.99 3.76 
 54 302 Ken-Kristjan  29.04.1993 Türi MajandusG 3.97 
 3.97 3.91 3.68 
 55 355 Carl PAAKSPUU 26.05.1993 Koeru KK 3.97 
 3.97 3.90 3.85 
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 56 312 Paul KIRSPUU 20.05.1993 Saaremaa ÜhisG 3.96 
 3.96 3.87 x 
 57 374 Mikk Markus  11.04.1993 Viljandi MaaG 3.96 
 3.63 3.62 3.96 
 58 325 Silvar SUIK 13.03.1994 Lähte ÜhisG 3.92 
 3.92 3.62 1.91 
 59 237 Viljar PIIRIMAA 25.02.1993 Järvakandi G 3.91 
 3.68 3.91 3.68 
 60 372 Gerdo JUHKAM 19.06.1994 Viljandi MaaG 3.89 
 3.55 x 3.89 
 61 11 Jaagup AJAOTS 11.06.1993 Rannu KK 3.87 
 3.87 3.75 3.82 
 62 415 Jargo PISA 04.03.1993 Käina G 3.81 
 3.81 3.38 3.68 
 63 171 Helar MIKKO 07.12.1993 Keila Algkool 3.81 
 3.81 3.62 x 
 64 247 Germo SIMENSON 23.02.1994 Viljandi CRJG 3.78 
 3.78 3.49 3.58 
 65 238 Joosep KIRSS 25.02.1994 Järvakandi G 3.77 
 3.64 3.77 3.77 
 66 324 Kristjan VAHER 14.08.1994 Lähte ÜhisG 3.75 
 3.75 x x 
 67 9 Hardi SAANIN 20.03.1993 Rannu KK 3.71 
 x x 3.71 
 68 413 Eron BAKOFF 05.05.1994 Viljandi Paalalinna G 3.66 
 3.66 3.64 x 
 69 186 Tõnis VAHER 18.04.1993 Kõrveküla PK 3.64 
 3.04 3.61 3.64 
 70 162 Margo LILLIS 26.06.1994 Valga G 3.62 
 3.40 3.31 3.62 
 71 266 Ralf MAKIENKO 25.05.1994 Haapsalu G 3.61 
 3.56 3.61 x 
 72 405 Margus KALDMÄE 19.06.1993 Loksa I KK 3.53 
 3.53 3.42 2.54 
 73 332 Kutt OLL 19.11.1994 Muhu PK 3.50 
 3.50 2.90 3.29 
 74 407 Rene BEKIŠ 02.03.1994 Loksa I KK 3.46 
 3.46 3.39 3.15 
 75 200 Karle NUTONEN 12.01.1993 Vinni-Pajusti G 3.34 
 3.34 3.20 x 
 76 152 Kaarel ROHT 04.02.1993 Käina G NM 
 x x x 
 77 185 Mihkel JALAJAS 02.04.1994 Kõrveküla PK NM 
 x x x 
 77 33 Kristjan KRIMBERG 15.02.1993 Ruila G NM 
 x x x 
 78 264 Kenneth MUULI 11.03.1994 Viimsi KK NM 
 x x x 
 79 72 Keit ROOTSMA 15.01.1993 Otepää G NM 
 x x x 
 


